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Sr. No. ROLLNO NAME 9 10 11 12 13

13 19569027 NEHA

14 19569030 SONIA

15 19569031 ANMOL KUMARI

16 19569032 AMRITA PRIYA

17 19569033 RITIKA GOSWAMI

18 19569034 YAMINI

19 19569035 SUSHMA

20 19569036 KOWSALYA T.

21 19569037 RITU YADAV

22 19569038 DIVYA

23 19569039 ANUSHKA YADAV

ATTENDANCE : LECTURES & PRACTICALS

KALINDI COLLEGE (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI), EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI - 110008
ATTENDANCE RECORD : LECTURES, PRESENTATION & TUTORIAL/PRECEPTORIAL

Session : 2020                           Semester :  III                       Department : ZOOLOGY                       Course : B.Sc. (HONS.) ZOOLOGY                            Month : August 2020

Teacher's Name :                   Dr Kanchan Batra                     Paper Title:  Physiology controlling & coordinating systems                                   Paper Code: ….………………………                       

Paper Shared with :              Dr Manisha Arora Pandit                Total LecTures and Presentation :                  Total Practicals  Held :   12 (Group II)



17-Aug
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Lect (i) 23

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

ATTENDANCE : LECTURES & PRACTICALS

To
ta

l ATTENDANCE PRACTICALS

KALINDI COLLEGE (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI), EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI - 110008
ATTENDANCE RECORD : LECTURES, PRESENTATION & TUTORIAL/PRECEPTORIAL

Session : 2020                           Semester :  III                       Department : ZOOLOGY                       Course : B.Sc. (HONS.) ZOOLOGY                            Month : August 2020

Teacher's Name :                   Dr Kanchan Batra                     Paper Title:  Physiology controlling & coordinating systems                                   Paper Code: ….………………………                       

Paper Shared with :              Dr Manisha Arora Pandit                Total LecTures and Presentation :                  Total Practicals  Held :   12 (Group II)



24/08/2020 31/08/2020
24 25 4 5 Prac: 12 (i+ii) ECA Med.

8 12 12

8 12 12

8 12 12

A 8 8

8 12 12

8 12 12

8 A 8

8 12 12

8 12 12

A 8 8

8 12 12

ATTENDANCE PRACTICALS

To
ta

l

To
ta

l

KALINDI COLLEGE (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI), EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI - 110008
ATTENDANCE RECORD : LECTURES, PRESENTATION & TUTORIAL/PRECEPTORIAL

Session : 2020                           Semester :  III                       Department : ZOOLOGY                       Course : B.Sc. (HONS.) ZOOLOGY                            Month : August 2020

Teacher's Name :                   Dr Kanchan Batra                     Paper Title:  Physiology controlling & coordinating systems                                   Paper Code: ….………………………                       

Paper Shared with :              Dr Manisha Arora Pandit                Total LecTures and Presentation :                  Total Practicals  Held :   12 (Group II)


